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Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #13

Division: WCLA D2
Date: Friday, February 3, 2023
Home: pDenver

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Jolene Woodward

Field: Field 05

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: Utah Valley

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Andrew Wright

PRINT NAME
Denver
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

040

004
018
023
054
003
008
009
010
012
015
017
019
021
022
024
027
033
034
035

SIGNATURE CELL

Utah Valley

Name
Kelli Arbon

Goals Misconduct

Raegan Davenport

Majena Horoba

Victory Odhiambo

Lily Peterson
sadie skidmore
Adrianna Terry
Maya Lightfoot
Olivia Gilbert

Mia Chambers

Rebekah Sheperd

Bailey Johnson
Lindsey Barber
Bailey James
Emme Laro
Lexi Burns
Eliza Jorgensen
Beverly Jones
Kendra Miller
Emily Jackson
Taylor Ford

Eleanor Scott

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




