

## Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #13

Division: WCLA D2 Field: Field 05

Date: Friday, February 3, 2023 Time: 12:00 PM

Home: Denver Away: Utah Valley

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach	Jolene Woodward		
Away Coach	Andrew Wright		
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## **Utah Valley** Denver

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct
					Kelli Arbon		
			: : :	040	Raegan Davenport		: :
			: :		Majena Horoba		: :
			: : :	004	Victory Odhiambo		: :
			: : :	018	Lily Peterson		: :
			: : :	023	sadie skidmore		: :
			: : :	054	Adrianna Terry		: : :
			: : :	003	Maya Lightfoot		: :
			: : :	008	Olivia Gilbert		: : :
			: :	009	Mia Chambers		: :
			: : :	010	Rebekah Sheperd		: : :
			: :	012	Bailey Johnson		: :
			: :	015	Lindsey Barber		: :
			: :	017	Bailey James		: :
			: :	019	Emme Laro		: :
			: :	021	Lexi Burns		: :
			: :	022	Eliza Jorgensen		: :
			: :	024	Beverly Jones		: :
			: :	027	Kendra Miller		: :
			: :	033	Emily Jackson		: :
			: :	034	Taylor Ford		: :
			: :	035	Eleanor Scott		: :

C1 Unsporting Behavior	
------------------------	--

- S1 Serious Foul Play S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission